DIRECTORY
Important Phone Numbers

Fire & Ambulance

OSU Police Emergency

OSU Police Non-Emergency

Public Safety

Office of Environmental Health & Safety
Office of Environmental Health & Safety (emergency after 4:30pm)
Emergency Management & Fire Prevention
University Security & Protective Services
University Hospital Security

Employee Health

Service Request (Service2Facilities)

911

911 or 292-2525 cell
292-2121
247-6300
292-1284

911 (OSU Police)
247-4276
292-7677
293-8500
293-8146
292-HELP



