DIRECTORY

Important Phone Numbers

Fire & Ambulance	911
OSU Police Emergency	911 or 292-2525 cell
OSU Police Non-Emergency	292-2121
Public Safety	247-6300
Office of Environmental Health & Safety	292-1284
Office of Environmental Health & Safety (emergency after 4:30pm)	911 (OSU Police)
Emergency Management & Fire Prevention	247-4276
University Security & Protective Services	292-7677
University Hospital Security	293-8500
Employee Health	293-8146
Service Request (Service2Facilities)	292-HELP